

Name of work -1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ISL on A/c B511					
N/W - MMSY (S.E) Road, Hala					Construction
to Mustaphapur.					
Agency - NRA Construction					
Agreement No. 30 SBD/2020-21.					
DT of start. 22/12/2020.					
DT of Completion. 21/09/2021.					
Rate 0.41% Less on estimated cost.					
1 P/F Benchmark pillar					
1(One)					

2 Clearing and grubbing of Road land.

6 x 30 x 5.5	990.00m ²
6 x 30 x 5.5	990.00m ²
6 x 30 x 5.5	990.00m ²
2 x 30 x 4.5	270.00m ²
2 x 30 x 3.5	210.00m ²
	3450.00m ²
	or 0.345 m ² .

3 Constn of Embankment with approved material.

Sl No	Chainage (m)	Distance (m)	Area (m ²)	Area (m ²)	Qty (cum)
1.	0.0	0	5.67	0.00	0.00
2.	50	50	1.67	3.67	183.50
3.	100	50	1.28	1.48	74.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 (35) P/v sand filling in foundation — as per specification vide T.M.B. P- (5/16) Qty 2.70 m ³ @ Rs 1126.54/m ³ Rs 3042.00					
9 (46) P/v weep holes — as per specification vide T.M.B. P- (5/17) Qty 84 Nos @ Rs 235.74/each Rs 19799.00					
10 (42) S/F/F reinforcement in Super Structure — as per specification vide T.M.B. P- (6/18) Qty 2.073 MT @ Rs 57436.29/MT Rs 119065.00					
11. P/v R.C.C M25 in Sub-structure — as per specification vide T.M.B. P- (7/19) 16.26 m ³ vide T.M.B. P- (7/24) 4.55 m ³ 20.81 m ³ @ Rs 6308.63/m ³ Rs 131283.00					
12. P/v R.C.C M25 in Super Structure — as per specification Deck Slab Qty 9.72 m ³ vide T.M.B. P- (7/25) @ Rs 6465.48/m ³ Rs 62854.00					
					Rs 1944271.00 Rs 2000839.00
13 Add 12% GST & 1% I.E. @ Rs 260109.00 Rs 2260948.00					
14 Add Signiorage fee @ 10% 34.81 3777.00					
Earth 1085.00 m ³ @ 33.85 x 10% = 3667.00					

(Continuation)

B.F.

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134		B.F.				Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
P.C-CM15 in in foundation	34.15 m ³	@	520.26	x 10%	= 1777.00	
P.C CM20 in foundation	155.67 m ³	@	595.16	x 10%	= 9265.00	
P.C-CM20 in sub-structure	79.49 m ³	@	595.16	x 10%	= 4731.00	
R.C-CM25 in Sub. structure	20.87 m ³	@	646.53	x 10%	= 1345.00	
R.C-CM25 in superstructure	9.72 m ³	@	646.53	x 10%	= 628.00	
Sand filling in foundation	270 m ³	@	210.96	x 10%	= 57.00	
				total.		
				Less 0.41% as per agreement		
				total.		
<i>Jinho</i> J.E.				<i>[Signature]</i> 22/07/24		
<u>Material statement</u>						
(1) Earth	1085.00 m ³ .					
(2) S/chips	266.44 m ³					
(3) Sand	139.19 m ³ .					
<i>Jinho</i> J.E.						

(Continuation)